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Swimming 20-21 AUG 2019 

Results 

Men’s total ranking 

Rank Surname & 

Name  

NAT 

Code 

Date of 

birth 

Stroke 100m 

Time 

FINA 

PNT 

50m 

Time 

FINA 

PNT 

Total 

1 Bolotov Biligto ZBK 22 NOV 

2003 

freestyle 55.68 526 25.25 517 1043 

1 Melchakov 

Kirill 

BUR 13 APR 

2004 

freestyle 55.20 540 25.48 503 1043 

3 Ignatiev Nikolay ZBK 3 JUL 

2004 

freestyle 57.39 480 26.41 451 931 

4 Zakharov Petr ZBK 6 AUG 

2004 

breaststroke 1:11.75 466 32.82 455 921 

5 Shibiko Artem BUR 2 OCT 

2003 

freestyle 58.84 446 26.63 440 886 

6 Elizov Stanislav ZBK 27 APR 

2003 

freestyle 59.37 434 26.95 425 859 

7 Sodovjamts 

Sodmandakh 

 MGL 6 AUG 

2004 

freestyle 59.13 439 27.13 416 855 

8 Suturin Aleksey BUR 13 SEP 

2004 

breaststroke 1:14.07 423 33.46 430 853 

9 Kudelin Egor ZBK 10 JUN 

2003 

breaststroke 1:14.69 413 34.01 409 822 

10 Senotrusov 

Timofey 

ZBK 21 FEB 

2004 

backstroke 

 

1:05.33 419 30.90 372 791 

11 Tarasyuk Kirill BUR 3 SEP 

2005 

backstroke 

 

1:08.86 358 31.26 359 717 

12 Gotovbayar 

Tengis 

MGL 13 APR 

2004 

butterfly 

 

1:11.30 307 30.46 367 674 

13 Dekhonov Pavel ZBK 9 JUN 

2005 

butterfly 

 

1:09.83 326 31.30 338 664 
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Swimming 20-21 AUG 2019 

Results 

Women’s total ranking 

Rank Surname & Name  NAT 

Code 

Date of 

birth 

Stroke 100m 

Time 

FINA 

PNT 

50m 

Time 

FINA 

PNT 

Total 

1 Solomina Elizaveta ZBK 17 AUG 

2004 

butterfly 

 

1:09.89 477 30.88 492 969 

2 Vorobyeva Viktoria BUR 4 AUG 

2004 

freestyle 1:03.83 488 29.60 465 953 

3 Davidyuk Emiliya ZBK 14 SEP 

2005 

freestyle 1:05.59 450 29.46 472 922 

4 Nizhegorodceva 

Irina 

ZBK 10 JUN 

2003 

breaststroke 1:24.30 405 36.99 464 869 

5 Senotrusova 

Mariya 

BUR 23 JUN 

2005 

freestyle 1:08.31 398 31.56 384 782 

6 Shaposhnikova 

Aleksandra 

ZBK 11 SEP 

2004 

freestyle 1:09.96 371 31.03 404 775 

7 Bayarsaikhan 

Norovsuren 

MGL 2 FEB 

2004 

breaststroke 1:29.90 334 41.86 320 654 

8 Voronina Kristina ZBK 26 OCT 

2005 

backstroke 

 

1:22.22 300 36.63 344 644 
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Swimming 20-21 AUG 2019 

Results 

Mixed 4X50m Freestyle Relay 

Rank NAT/ Name  Gender Time 

1 ZBK 1 – Trans-Baikal Territory 
Zakharov Petr 

Davidyuk Emiliya 

Solomina Elizaveta 

Bolotov Biligto 

 

M 

F 

F 

M 

1:51.99 

27.29 

30.10 

29.46 

25.14 

2 BUR – Republic of Buryatia  

Shibiko Artem 

Senotrusova Mariya 

Melchakov Kirill 

Vorobyeva Viktoria 

 

M 

F 

M 

F 

1:52.47 

26.92 

30.59 

25.97 

28.99 

3 ZBK 2 - Trans-Baikal Territory 

Kudelin Egor 

Voronina Kristina 

Nizhegorodceva Irina 

Senotrusov Timofey 

 

M 

F 

F 

M 

1:57.31 

28.86 

32.04 

29.69 

26.72 

 

Mixed 4X50m Medley Relay 

Rank NAT/ Name  Gender Time 

1 ZBK 1 – Trans-Baikal Territory 

Davidyuk Emiliya 

Zakharov Petr 

Solomina Elizaveta 

Bolotov Biligto 

 

F 

M 

F 

M 

2.03.24 

34.35 

32.17 

30.94 

25.18 

2 BUR – Republic of Buryatia 

Vorobyeva Viktoriya 

Shibiko Artem 

Melchakov Kirill 

Senotrusova Mariya 

 

F 

M 

M 

F 

2.07.62 

33.18 

34.66 

28.60 

31.39 

3 ZBK 2 – Trans-Baikal Territory 

Voronina Kristina 

Kudelin Egor 

Senotrusov Timofey 

Nizhigorodceva Irina 

 

F 

M 

M 

F 

2.12.37 

37.94 

34.45 

30.17 

29.81 

 



 


